
W.D.F.P.F. DEADLIFT UNEQUIPPED
RESULTS RESULTATS DE COMPETITION
Men
Name Club B. W age cat result ER 4é Points

1 w . - 50,5 KG Lecchi Enrica ITA 50,3 36 SR 107,5 112,5 106,98
2 w . - 50,5 KG Gargiulo Paola ITA 48,7 30 SR 80 81,73

 
1 w . - 58,5 KG Baldini Alice ITA 56,5 21 JR 122,5 110,81
1 w . - 63 KG Concetta Esposito ITA 62,9 37 SR 160 132,30
1 w , - 70 KG Thomas Ann SCT 66,4 26 SR 100 78,98
1 w , + 90 KG Ortega Christel SWI 109 29 SR 120 128 68,68

 
1 . -52 KG Gisclon Michael SWI 47,8 14 T1 110 111 115,75

 
1 . - 60 KG Noseda Fabio ITA 58,8 30 SR 150 124,52

 
1 . - 67,5 KG Serrano Loïc FRA 64,9 18 T3 200 150,48

1 . - 67,5 KG Cuccinielo Guido ITA 66,4 24 SR 215 226/ 158,39
2 . - 67,5 KG Hovhannisyan Khackatur ARM 67,2 30 SR 200 145,74
3 . - 67,5 KG D'Oriano Florido ITA 61,7 39 SR 160 126,43
4 . - 67,5 KG Soggetti Roberto ITA 66,1 29 SR 150 110,97

1 . - 67,5 KG Menard Alfred FRA 66,6 67 M6 150 110,21
 

1 , - 75 KG Clerici Nicolas FRA 71,9 18 T3 185 127,17
1 , - 75 KG Pollio Antonio ITA 72,1 35 SR 197,5 135,47
1 , - 75 KG Coyle Thomas IRE 75 40 M1 190 126,26
1 , - 75 KG D'Heilly Jean-Claude FRA 74 47 M2 190 192,5 127,57
1 , - 75 KG Lo Iacono Vincenzo ITA 72,9 53 M3 220 149,53
1 , - 75 KG Micci Carlo ITA 69,8 58 M4 127,5 89,86

 
1 , - 82,5 KG Venditi Gorindo ITA 80,9 23 JR 230 144,42
1 , - 82,5 KG Verbeke Beny BEL 82,4 39 SR 300 185,94

 
1 , - 90 KG Morra Antonio ITA 84 18 T3 220 225 134,57

1 , - 90 KG De Constanzo Massimiliano ITA 88,4 28 SR 225 133,16
2 , - 90 KG Christensen Bjorn SWI 89,7 28 SR 197,5 115,83

 
 
 
 
 

1 , - 100 KG Di Martino Mattia ITA 100 17 T2 200 110,80
 

1 , - 100 KG Vardanyan Sisak ARM 92,7 23 JR 270 155,36

1 , - 100 KG Gesualdo Carmine ITA 98,5 37 SR 260 145,03
2 , - 100 KG Vermote Gianni BEL 98,4 32 SR 220 122,78

 
1 , - 100 KG Bennett Edmund ENG 94,6 67 M6 192,5 109,55

 
1 , - 110 KG Natalizi Francesco ITA 109,9 26 SR 210 112,69

 
1 , - 125 KG Arakelyan Artavazd ARM 122,7 29 SR 200 104,82

 
1 , - 145 KG Gevorgyan Arsen ARM 128,3 22 JR 185 95,65

 

E.K. "Single Event " sunday 29 may 2005 Italy



W.D.F.P.F. DEADLIFT UNEQUIPPED
Weight 1 Flight Club D.O.B Body                          DEADLIFT schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

w Gargiulo ITA 21/09/74
. - 50,5 KG Paola SR 30 48,7 80 100/ 100/ 1,0216 80 81,73

w Lecchi ITA 8/08/68
. - 50,5 KG Enrica SR 36 50,3 100 107,5/ 107,5 112,5 0,9952 107,5 106,98

w Baldini ITA 29/03/84
. - 58,5 KG Alice JR 21 56,5 110 122,5 127,5/ 0,9046 122,5 110,81

w Concetta ITA 9/04/68
. - 63 KG Esposito SR 37 62,9 150 160 170/ 0,8269 160 132,30

w Thomas SCT 1/04/79
, - 70 KG Ann SR 26 66,4 65 85 100 0,7898 100 78,98

w Ortega SWI 24/12/75
, + 90 KG Christel SR 29 109 100 110 120 128 0,5723 120 68,68

Gisclon SWI 30/10/90
. -52 KG Michael T1 14 47,8 95 105 110 111 1,0523 110 115,75

Noseda ITA 3/07/74
. - 60 KG Fabio SR 30 58,8 120 140 150 0,8301 150 124,52

Serrano FRA 20/11/86
. - 67,5 KG Loïc T3 18 64,9 180 200 220/ 0,7524 200 150,48

Soggetti ITA 17/09/75
. - 67,5 KG Roberto SR 29 66,1 140 150 162,5/ 0,7398 150 110,97

D'Oriano ITA 11/01/66
. - 67,5 KG Florido SR 39 61,7 160 170/ 170/ 0,7902 160 126,43

Hovhannisyan ARM 14/09/74
. - 67,5 KG Khackatur SR 30 67,2 180 200/ 200 0,7287 200 145,74

Cuccinielo ITA 20/08/80
. - 67,5 KG Guido SR 24 66,4 190 205 215 226/ 0,7367 215 158,39

Menard FRA 4/10/37
. - 67,5 KG Alfred M6 67 66,6 130 140 150 0,7347 150 110,21

E.K. "Single Event " sunday 29 may 2005 Italy



W.D.F.P.F. DEADLIFT UNEQUIPPED
Weight 2 Flight Club D.O.B Body                          DEADLIFT schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Clerici FRA 16/04/87
, - 75 KG Nicolas T3 18 71,9 175 185 190/ 0,6874 185 127,17

Pollio ITA 20/11/69
, - 75 KG Antonio SR 35 72,1 180 197,5 205/ 0,6859 197,5 135,47

Coyle IRE 8/08/64
, - 75 KG Thomas M1 40 75 190 202,5/ 202,5/ 0,6645 190 126,26

D'Heilly FRA 29/05/58
, - 75 KG Jean-Claude M2 47 74 175 185,5 190 192,5 0,6714 190 127,57

Lo Iacono ITA 2/06/51
, - 75 KG Vincenzo M3 53 72,9 220 230/ 230/ 0,6797 220 149,53

Micci ITA 23/05/47
, - 75 KG Carlo M4 58 69,8 105 115 127,5 0,7048 127,5 89,86

Venditi ITA 26/05/82
, - 82,5 KG Gorindo JR 23 80,9 230 245/ 245/ 0,6279 230 144,42

Verbeke BEL 7/09/65
, - 82,5 KG Beny SR 39 82,4 270/ 285 300 0,6198 300 185,94

Morra ITA 26/11/86
, - 90 KG Antonio T3 18 84 190 210 220 225 0,6117 220 134,57

Christensen SWI 23/10/76
, - 90 KG Bjorn SR 28 89,7 182,5 197,5 205/ 0,5865 197,5 115,83

De Constanzo ITA 6/01/77
, - 90 KG Massimiliano SR 28 88,4 200 225 245/ 0,5918 225 133,16

E.K. "Single Event " sunday 29 may 2005 Italy



W.D.F.P.F. DEADLIFT UNEQUIPPED
Weight 3 FLIGHT Club D.O.B Body                          DEADLIFT schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Di Martino ITA 27/04/88
, - 100 KG Mattia T2 17 100 180/ 200 230/ 0,554 200 110,80

Vardanyan ARM 25/12/81
, - 100 KG Sisak JR 23 92,7 270 305/ 305/ 0,5754 270 155,36

Vermote BEL 12/07/72
, - 100 KG Gianni SR 32 98,4 220 240/ 0,5581 220 122,78

Gesualdo ITA 13/09/67
, - 100 KG Carmine SR 37 98,5 240 260 270/ 0,5578 260 145,03

Bennett ENG 19/10/37
, - 100 KG Edmund M6 67 94,6 180 192,5 200,5/ 0,5691 192,5 109,55

Natalizi ITA 17/05/79
, - 110 KG Francesco SR 26 109,9 180 200 210 0,5366 210 112,69

Arakelyan ARM 9/09/75
, - 125 KG Artavazd SR 29 122,7 200 240/ 250/ 0,5241 200 104,82

Gevorgyan ARM 12/02/83
, - 145 KG Arsen JR 22 128,3 160 185 205/ 0,517 185 95,65

E.K. "Single Event " sunday 29 may 2005 Italy


